KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY L183
NV2 SERIES
NON-METALLIC CORROSION RESISTANT HAZARDOUS FIXTURES

Reflector is sold separately. For wall mounting with
reflector, the NVEXTG extension is required and sold
separately
Fluorescent models use “world voltage” ballasts for
120VAC through 277VAC 50/60Hz applications
Incandescent models 277VAC max.
For M20 ceiling units change “X” in part # to “M”. For
wall units change “B” to “W”.
M20 Pendant not available.
* Incandescent lamp bulb size A
C e r t i f i e d  -  F i l e  L R 117 13
FEATURES - SPECIFICATIONS
PENDANT 3/4” FIXTURE W/CLEAR GLOBE
& GUARD
TYPE STANDARD GLOBE TEMPERED GLOBE
15 W Incan. NV2IG15ASG NV2IG15AHG
13 W Fluor. NV2FG13ASG NV2FG13AHG
18 W Fluor. NV2FG18ASG NV2FG18AHG
26 W Fluor. NV2FG26ASG NV2FG26AHG
32 W Fluor. NV2FG32ASG NV2FG32AHG
42 W Fluor. NV2FG42ASG NV2FG42AHG
CEILING 3/4” FIXTURE W/CLEAR GLOBE &
GUARD*
TYPE STANDARD GLOBE TEMPERED GLOBE
150 W Incan. NV2IG15XSG NV2IG15XHG
13 W Fluor. NV2FG13XSG NV2FG13XHG
18 W Fluor. NV2FG18XSG NV2FG18XHG
26 W Fluor. NV2FG26XSG NV2FG26XHG
32 W Fluor. NV2FG32XSG NV2FG32XHG
42 W Fluor. NV2FG42XSG NV2FG42XHG
WALL 3/4” FIXTURE W/CLEAR GLOBE &
GUARD*
TYPE STANDARD GLOBE TEMPERED GLOBE
150 W Incan. NV2IG15BSG NV2IG15BHG
13 W Fluor. NV2FG13BSG NV2FG13BHG
18 W Fluor. NV2FG18BSG NV2FG18BHG
26 W Fluor. NV2FG26BSG NV2FG26BHG
32 W Fluor. NV2FG32BSG NV2FG32BHG
42 W Fluor. NV2FG42BSG NV2FG42BHG
**Tempered globes are required for wet locations.
SUFFIX AND AVAILABLE COMBINATIONS
COLOR STANDARD GLOBE TEMPERED GLOBE
Amber A A

Gray Blank Clear
C e r t i f i e d  -  F i l e  L R 117 13
NV2 SPLICE BOXES - INCLUDES SILICONE GASKETS & BRASS SCREWS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NV2AG Pendant 3/4” NPT Pendant splice box includes a 316 stainless steel set screw at the
conduit connection
NV2XGj Ceiling
Box
3/4” NPT
Ceiling box vol. 24 cu. inches
NV2MGj M20
NV2BG Wall Bracket Use with NV2XG or NV2MG for wall mount
NV2 BODIES
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NV2IG15 Incandescent Body with E-26 medium base socket; fixture rated voltage 277VAC max.
NV2FG13 13 W Fluorescent Body World Voltage 120V - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG18 18 W Fluorescent Body World Voltage 120V - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG26 26 W Fluorescent Body World Voltage 120V - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG32 32 W Fluorescent Body World Voltage 120V - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG42 42 W Fluorescent Body World Voltage 120V - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2 GLASS GLOBES & GUARDS K
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VCG-100 Clear
150 watt Lamp size A-21 max.